
Coaches:

Jay Holland, Head Coach Johnstown
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 23, 2018 Thu
Regular Season
(Non-league
matches.)

Broadalbin-Perth,
Gloversville @
Amsterdam

9:30
AM

Halles Mills
CC L

Aug 27, 2018 Mon Regular Season Hudson Falls 10:00
AM

Fox Run Golf
Course L

Aug 29, 2018 Wed Regular Season Glens Falls 10:00
AM

Fox Run Golf
Course L

Aug 30, 2018 Thu Regular Season @ South Glens Falls 4:00
PM TBD Departure Time:

2:15 PM L

POSTPONED Sep
4, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Queensbury 4:00

PM
Glens Falls
Country Club

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

POSTPONED Sep
5, 2018 Wed Regular Season Scotia-Glenville 4:00

PM
Fox Run Golf
Course L

Sep 7, 2018 Fri Regular Season Amsterdam 4:00
PM

Fox Run Golf
Course L

Sep 11, 2018 Tue Regular Season Gloversville 4:00
PM

Fox Run Golf
Course L

Sep 12, 2018 Wed Regular Season 
185-182 L @ Schuylerville 4:00

PM
Airway
Meadows L

Sep 13, 2018 Thu Regular Season @ Scotia-Glenville 4:00
PM

Stadium Golf
Course

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Sep 14, 2018 Fri Regular Season 
159-154 L @ Broadalbin-Perth 4:00

PM

Holland
Meadows
Golf Course

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Sep 17, 2018 Mon Regular Season Queensbury 4:00
PM

Fox Run Golf
Course L

Sep 18, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Amsterdam 4:00
PM

Amsterdam
Municipal
Golf Course

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Sep 19, 2018 Wed Regular Season @ Scotia-Glenville 4:00
PM

Stadium Golf
Course

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Sep 20, 2018 Thu Regular Season 
170-171 W Broadalbin-Perth 4:00

PM
Fox Run Golf
Course L

Sep 21, 2018 Fri Regular Season Amsterdam 4:00
PM

Amsterdam
Municipal
Golf Course

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Sep 24, 2018 Mon Regular Season @ Gloversville 4:00
PM

Kingsboro
Golf Course

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

POSTPONED Sep
25, 2018 Tue Regular Season Scotia-Glenville 4:00

PM
Fox Run Golf
Course L

Sep 27, 2018 Thu
Regular Season
(Foothills Council
Tournament)

Glens Falls, South
Glens Falls,
Gloversville,
Broadalbin-Perth,
Hudson Falls,
Schuylerville,
Queensbury, Scotia-
Glenville @
Amsterdam

8:00
AM

Amsterdam
Municipal
Golf Course

Departure Time:
7:00 AM L

Sep 28, 2018 Fri Regular Season Scotia-Glenville 4:00
PM

Fox Run Golf
Course L

Oct 4, 2018 Thu Post-Season @ TBD 8:00
AM

Briggs Street
Fields

Departure Time:
6:00 AM L
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